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Product datasheet

Coffee MK CAFE Classic, ground, 500g

Strong, black coffee with an intense, refined flavor

Has a distinctive taste and aroma, which is brought out by

grinding the beans to the right consistency

Is an excellent coffee for traditional brewing, as well as in drip

coffee makers

Type: ground coffee

Packaging: 500g

   

 

Basic product parameters

 

PBS reference SP-516210

Barcode 5900788516210

Product name Coffee MK CAFE Classic, ground, 500g

Category Coffee

Tax rate 23%

PKWiU 10.83.11.0

CN 0901 21 00

Brand

 

Colour

Colour Assorted colours

 

Feature

Product Kawa

Type Mielona

Offer from

Weight (g) 500

 

Certifications

New product New

Hit Hit

 

Procurement vocabulary

CPV 15861000-1

 

Logistics units

Unit 1 - piece 1 pc
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Coffee MK CAFE Classic, ground, 500g

Basic product parameters

Unit 1 - ean 5900788516210

Unit 1 - weight 0,51 kg

Unit 1 - h. x w. x l. 7,00 x 11,00 x 23,30 cm

Unit 2 - carton 10 pc

Unit 2 - ean 5900788141627

Unit 2 - weight 5,36 kg

Unit 2 - h. x w. x l. 39,00 x 23,10 x 24,00 cm (volume 0,02 m3)

Unit 3 - pallet 600 pc
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